ISSI®
IS61C64AH
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. 1
SR035–1H
10/21/97
1
2
3

rising or falling edge of the signal that terminates the write.
2. I/O will assume the High-Z state if OE = VIH.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0 °C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
12 IS61C64AH-12N 300-mil Plastic DIP
IS61C64AH-12J 300-mil Plastic SOJ
15 IS61C64AH-15N 300-mil Plastic DIP
IS61C64AH-15J 300-mil Plastic SOJ
20 IS61C64AH-20N 300-mil Plastic DIP
IS61C64AH-20J 300-mil Plastic SOJ
25 IS61C64AH-25N 300-mil Plastic DIP
IS61C64AH-25J 300-mil Plastic SOJ
IS61C64AH-25U 330-mil Plastic SOP
ISSI®
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.
2231 Lawson Lane
Santa Clara, CA 95054